Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

6/15/2020 2:40:52 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2019

Budget

$24,730,783.58
$50,000.00
$4,941,070.00
$215,500.00
$29,937,353.58

$17,673,404.00
$3,936,799.98
$2,554,487.00
$2,072,804.00
$1,002,338.00
$750,000.00
$45,746.00
$827,161.00
$28,862,739.98

$240,606.00
$993,435.00
($752,829.00)

$321,784.60
$3,555,454.99
$3,877,239.59

GENERAL

Actual

$25,741,508.78
$44,320.00
$5,311,755.39
$200,023.52
$31,297,607.69

$18,479,448.95
$4,140,392.82
$2,739,382.90
$2,154,442.72
$1,237,787.71
$765,819.61
$136,205.00
$806,342.98
$30,459,822.69

$369,965.40
$946,902.70
($576,937.30)

$260,847.70
$3,555,454.99
$3,816,302.69

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$1,010,725.20
($5,680.00)
$370,685.39
($15,476.48)
$1,360,254.11

($806,044.95)
($203,592.84)
($184,895.90)
($81,638.72)
($235,449.71)
($15,819.61)
($90,459.00)
$20,818.02
($1,597,082.71)

$129,359.40
$46,532.30
$175,891.70

($60,936.90)
$0.00
($60,936.90)

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,800,203.22
$1,476,160.00
$94,000.00
$6,370,363.22

$2,526,979.52
$354,660.40
$360,460.00
$3,266,406.00
$188,152.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$517,461.30
$7,220,119.22

$1,024,031.00
$58,450.00
$965,581.00

$115,825.00
$728,527.27
$844,352.27

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

Actual

$0.00
$5,369,933.20
$1,831,601.84
$57,233.99
$7,258,769.03

$2,459,923.01
$317,660.53
$468,355.41
$3,707,483.06
$188,779.83
$0.00

$0.00
$837,903.82
$7,980,105.66

$1,032,826.77
$108,578.84
$924,247.93

$202,911.30
$728,894.91
$931,806.21

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$569,729.98
$355,441.84
($36,766.01)
$888,405.81

$67,056.51
$36,999.87
($107,895.41)
($441,077.06)
($627.83)
$6,000.00
$0.00
($320,442.52)
($759,986.44)

$8,795.77
($50,128.84)
($41,333.07)

$87,086.30
$367.64
$87,453.94
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