## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2019

030 - Franklin County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$24,730,783.58	\$25,741,508.78	\$1,010,725.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$50,000.00	\$44,320.00	(\$5,680.00)	\$4,800,203.22	\$5,369,933.20	\$569,729.98
Local Sources	\$4,941,070.00	\$5,311,755.39	\$370,685.39	\$1,476,160.00	\$1,831,601.84	\$355,441.84
Other Sources	\$215,500.00	\$200,023.52	(\$15,476.48)	\$94,000.00	\$57,233.99	(\$36,766.01)
Total Revenues:	\$29,937,353.58	\$31,297,607.69	\$1,360,254.11	\$6,370,363.22	\$7,258,769.03	\$888,405.81
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,673,404.00	\$18,479,448.95	(\$806,044.95)	\$2,526,979.52	\$2,459,923.01	\$67,056.51
Instructional Support Services	\$3,936,799.98	\$4,140,392.82	(\$203,592.84)	\$354,660.40	\$317,660.53	\$36,999.87
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,554,487.00	\$2,739,382.90	(\$184,895.90)	\$360,460.00	\$468,355.41	(\$107,895.41)
Auxiliary Services	\$2,072,804.00	\$2,154,442.72	(\$81,638.72)	\$3,266,406.00	\$3,707,483.06	(\$441,077.06)
General Administrative Services	\$1,002,338.00	\$1,237,787.71	(\$235,449.71)	\$188,152.00	\$188,779.83	(\$627.83)
Special Revenue Outlay	\$750,000.00	\$765,819.61	(\$15,819.61)	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$6,000.00
General Service	\$45,746.00	\$136,205.00	(\$90,459.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$827,161.00	\$806,342.98	\$20,818.02	\$517,461.30	\$837,903.82	(\$320,442.52)
Total Expenditures:	\$28,862,739.98	\$30,459,822.69	(\$1,597,082.71)	\$7,220,119.22	\$7,980,105.66	(\$759,986.44)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$240,606.00	\$369,965.40	\$129,359.40	\$1,024,031.00	\$1,032,826.77	\$8,795.77
Other Financing Uses:	\$993,435.00	\$946,902.70	\$46,532.30	\$58,450.00	\$108,578.84	(\$50,128.84)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$752,829.00)	(\$576,937.30)	\$175,891.70	\$965,581.00	\$924,247.93	(\$41,333.07)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$321,784.60	\$260,847.70	(\$60,936.90)	\$115,825.00	\$202,911.30	\$87,086.30
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$3,555,454.99	\$3,555,454.99	\$0.00	\$728,527.27	\$728,894.91	\$367.64
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:	\$3,877,239.59	\$3,816,302.69	(\$60,936.90)	\$844,352.27	\$931,806.21	\$87,453.94

No reconciliation information is available for this report.